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Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

319 09:31 440 oay:

1. How many children do you have in the Catholic Schoo 2. How many children do you have in primary school ed
| system in Tasmania? ucation?
18%

21% ‘ ®o0

420 @1 38% @ 1

o2 o2

® 3 ormore o3

41% @® 4 or more
37%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW_kihV9O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV... 1/8
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3. How many children do you have in secondary educati

on?
4%
22% s @0
o1
®2
o3
® 4 or more
43%

5. What is your residential postcode?

317 responses submitted

Point Road

7021 7920 7010 7171 185
7016 7170
7015

8018 7030 7019 2009 7172

Penna Shark Point

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...
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4. Name of school(s) your child/children attend?

315 responses submitted

SthhnsVirgils College  Virgil's College College Launceston

St Brigids Patrick's College  Corpus Christi

St Cuthbert COI Ieg e Catholic School

Mary's College
St Virgil Thomas St Patrick Young College
St Marys MacKillop College
College and Sacred

St Pat

primary & st

6. Do you find uniform shopping stressful?

® Agree © Neither agree nor disagree @ Disagree

Sourcing [ [

Cost and availability O e

Access to uniform shop - I

100% 0% 100%
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7. How much do you pay on average per child for school
uniform in primary education each year, including sch
ool shoes and sports shoes? Please include any replace
ments bought during the school year too

12%
18%
’. ® $150
@ $150-$250
® $250-$350
32%
® N/A
@® Other

35%

9. How often do you have to replace uniform throughou
t the year?

14% >%
’I. ® Each Term

@® Seasonally
35%

® Occasionally

® Rarerly

44% ® Never

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...

8. How much do you pay on average per child for school
uniform in secondary education each year, including s
chool shoes and sports shoes? Please include any repl
acements bought during the school year too

7%

25% Iy,

28%

® $150

® $150-$250

® $250-$350
39%

® N/A

@® Other

10. What are your main reasons for replacing school unif

orm?

® Always ® Often ® Sometimes ® Never

Wear and Tear

Outgrown

Lost

Change of Uniform (bra...

100% 0% 100%
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11. Roughly how many uniform items do you replace eac

h year?
9%
13%
’ l~ o1
® 23
® 4-5
29%
47% ® 69
@® Other

13. Does your school have a uniform store on site?

7%

-]

® VYes

32%
® No

61% ® Other

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...

12. How easy do you find school uniform shopping?

6% 13%
19% -\ @® Extremely easy
@® Easy
® Neutral
33% ® Not easy
)

Extremely not eas
29% Y v

14. If not, would you prefer they did?

4%
\
31% ® VYes
® No
48% ® N/A
® Other
17%
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15. What do you consider the most expensive purchase f 16. In your opinion what do you find hardest about your
or you? uniform shopping experiences?
(please provide details)

303 responses submitted
259 responses submitted

School blazer for.mal sho?s Blazer and formal sports uniform site Uniform school to shop
Formal blazer school shoes winter uniform Girls uniform new uniform work hours school uniform cost of the uniform
Q . . o
uniform itemsJaCkets Sports uniform uniform |ter.’ns open hours sizes
Jumper / jacket formal uniform ‘t
_ Iiems
Blazers & Shoes  formal uniform black shoes A child needingshop staff
cost of items
Shoes and blazer  sports shoes new uniform o
: uniform sho
College blazer  jackets blazers  Blazer / Jackets shop is open p
changing uniform uniform as it was changed

17. How many compulsory items do you have to buy? 18. Do you try to buy your uniform through a secondhan

d service?
(e.g. through Facebook secondhand uniform groups)

5%
10%
N o
® 23
20% ® v

es
18% ® 34

® No
® 4-5

67% ® Other

@® 5 ormore
72%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...
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19. How often do you use a secondhand service?

9% 4%
® Always
® Often
46%
1% ® Rarely
® Never

21. Are you aware of financial assistance available to pur
chase uniform items?

6%

I
® VYes

® No

@® Other

92%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...

20. Would you approach the school if you were experien
cing uniform issues?

5%

36%
® VYes

® No

@® Other
58%

22. When was the last time your child's school changed a
ny of their uniform?

49;- ® This year
@ Last year
38%
29% P Between 2-5 years
ago

Py Between 5-10 years

ago
v Py More than 10 years

26% ago
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23. Thinking of what uniform your child is required to w

ear for school

(Please tick all that apply)

My child’s school has fo...

My child’s school has sp...
My child’s school has sp...

My child’s school has fo...

My child’s school has sp...

My child’s school has fo...

My child’s school has sp...

My child’s school has fo...

My child’s school has sp...

25. If your school has a blazer, do you think it should re

main?

10%

o=

50%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...
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6%
|

o
|
O
—//
- 34%
] 58%
N
[ ]
]
0 50 100 150 200

40%

® VYes

® No

® Other

nd allow for:

Physical movement

Comfort/warmth

Growth/varying body sh...
Conducive to learning I

No longer have a formal... .

24. In your opinion, how expensive is school uniform?

@ Very expensive

Somewhat
expensive

@® Neither

@® Not at all expensive

26. Does your current formal uniform feel comfortable a

None of the above N

0 50

100 150 200
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27. Does your current sports uniform allow for:

Tasmanian Catholic Schools Parents Council Uniform Survey

sible and more affordable?

243 responses submitted

Physical movement ——

Comfort/warmth

Growth/varying body sh... ———
Conducive to learning ~ ————
No longer have a formal...

None of the above |

0 100 200

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=nb31K1AflUgPBwk1r2mSYwW _kihV90O1KirAigpGC_bxUMjNYWk45UzVQUKhMVDQ5TkdLOU4yOV...

uniform only for grades uniform at our schoolhand uniforms
uniform for not  wearing formal uniform all year
PE uniformprimary schools  uniform shop  winter uniforms

SpO rtS u n ifO I"m new uniform

uniform as an option
uniform items

300 400 Highschool £ rmal uniform

school uniform

uniform rather than formal boys uniform

uniforms within the store

28. How do you think uniform could become more acces
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